
Denotes NAES Preferred Vendor

Jennifer Capel jennifer.capel@aafintl.com 409-354-0619
Awad Khan awad.khan@aafintl.com

Wayne Stefancin wayne.stefancin@us.abb.com 440-668-5301
Ralph Porfilio ralph.porfilio@us.abb.com 440-725-7689
Kevin Kochirka kevin.kochirka@us.abb.com 412-728-7790

Michael Hoogsteden mhoogsteden@advancedturbinesupport.com 727-631-1467
Rod Shidler rshidler@advancedturbinesupport.com 352-302-2364
Bryan Grant bgrant@advancedturbinesupport.com 207-951-6031

Jamie Clark jclark@agtservices.com 518-506-7407

Doug Stephens dstephens@airhygiene.com 405-684-6291
JJ Cavender jcavender@airhygiene.com 918-307-8865

Jeremy Clifton jclifton@alliedpg.com 713-417-3988
Ken Buttery kbuttery@alliedpg.com 315-569-8709

Darin Baugher dbaugher@amertechtower.com 913-707-1663
Geoff Eddy geddy@amertechtower.com 407-577-5474

Andy Vincent andy.vincent@analyticstress.com 832-421-8872
Joe Borror joe.borror@analyticstress.com 706-496-9228
Chris Dunkin cdunkin@dfcindustrial.com 832-488-3168

Ethan Espy ethan.espy@anodamine.com 814-644-1377
Hamner Allen hamner.allen@anodamine.com 205-657-3521

2026 O&M Conference Vendor Attendees

Advanced Turbine Support - Table 59

AGT Services, Inc. - Table 85

AAF International - Table 37

Air Hygiene International - Table 49

Allied Power Group - Table 30

Anodamine Inc - Table 48

ABB - Table 82

Analytic Stress - Table 61

AmertechTowerServices, LLC  - Table 95
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Sam Leyton samuel.leyton@ap4.com 914-689-4312
Jason Taylor jason.taylor@ap4.com 407-325-9485

Kyle Wohlgemuth Kyle.Wohlgemuth@teamapex.com 469-597-7471
Keith Clardy Keith.clardy@teamapex.com 714-473-6185

Scott Kennedy skennedy@veracityts.com 208-821-8888
Fred DeGrooth fdegrooth@atslab.com 401-741-5684

Pierre Ansmann pierre.ansmann@arnoldgroup.com 559-392-8283
Fernando Goiricelaya Fernando.Goiricelaya@arnoldgroup.com 470-715-0628

Christopher Filoon c.filoon@bfi-automation.de 724-350-9901

Joe Walker joe.walker@bilfinger.com 607-351-7418
Robert Quinn robert.quinn@bilfinger.com 607-206-7277

Eddie Rowland eddie@ccjensen.com 470-215-9175
Gerek Foote gerek@ccjensen.com 940-923-3958

Ty Smith tsmith@cemteks.com

Dave Soltysiak Dave Soltysiak dave.soltysiak@chemstream.com 724-762-5138
Greg Kettering Greg.Kettering@chemstream.com 412-980-2233

John Vogt events@chemtreat.com 804-965-3506
Dewayne Ginn

CEMTEK - Table 4

ARNOLD Group - Table 56

Apex Water and Process - Table 68

ChemTreat, Inc. - Table 14

AP4 Group - Table 40

Applied Technical Services - Table 97

C.C. JENSEN, Inc. - Table 8

BFI Automation LLC - Table 38

Chemstream - Table 100

Bilfinger Turbo Blading - Table 87
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Timothy Mullen tmullen@ciacsystems.com 508-265-5066
John Caruso Jcaruso@ciacsystems.com

Cole Magee cmagee@conval.com 860-391-2708

Charles Lockhart clockhart@ctdinc.com 727-310-9760
Micky Fisher MFisher@ctdinc.com 303-513-3875

Phillip McMaster pmcmaster@brandsafway.com 919-796-8715
Ashley Shepardson ashepardson@brandsafway.com 832-520-9666

Ryan Wagner ryan.wagner@distran.us 330-819-1774
Pamela Engebresten pamela.engebretsen@distran.us 785-766-5807

Ken Dzierzek ken@dllsolutions.com 978-710-8375
Jeremy Mahon jeremy@dllsolutions.com 914-920-3222
Gerry Crispin gerry@dllsolutions.com 732-690-7406

Jeff Seymour JSeymour@doble.com 601-559-4237

Paul Klick paul.klick@donaldson.com 952.703.4801
Shane Smith shane.smith@donaldson.com 952-698-2933

Scott Howard scott.howard@hyprofiltration.com 317-849-3535

Cody Havard cody.havard@cts-durr.com 608-512-3062
Kyle Lash kyle.lash@cts-durr.com 608 889-0487

Donaldson - Table 43

Donaldson Hy-Pro - Table 63

Distran USA - Table 10

Doble Engineering - Table 65

CIAC Systems LLC - Table 9

Conval - Table 19

Diamond Thermal Systems - Table 99

Cooling Tower Depot, Inc. - Table 76

DLL Solutions - Table 91

Durr Universal - Table 90
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Joseph Otto joseph.otto@environex.com 570-470-5776
Dan Ott ott@environex.com 484-320-8608

Sean Mitchell sean.mitchell@equorum.com 404-935-8478

Steven Brown sbrown@evaptech.com 913-322-5165
Mark Macknis mark@bemark.us 302-563-3716

Jason Oubre jason.oubre@exponentialpower.com 504-559-7210
Craig Fomby craig.fomby@exponentialpower.com 985-801-5039

Challey Strader challey.strader@ferguson.com 336-579-7125
Mac Rogerson mac.rogerson@ferguson.com 346-552-5794

Darrell Kowalyk darrellkowalyk@flowcontrolgroup.com 780-916-7537
Taylor Johnson darrellkowalyk@flowcontrolgroup.com 780-916-7537
Mark Berdnik markberdnik@fluidflow.com 780-916-7537
Tim Edge tim.edge@thermon.com 239-826-1170

Stephen Mcfadden steve.mcfadden@frenzelit.com 336-624-3607

Leon Strauss Leon.Strauss@Freudenberg-Filter.com 843-518-2684
Moussa Sakr

Ben Hartlage b.hartlage@gaiconsultants.com 412-399-5029
Aaron Benedict a.benedict@gaiconsultants.com 412-399-5008

Jeff Ebert jebert@galebreaker.com 913-638-0779
Gary Mirsky gmirsky@galebreaker.com 908-797-4515

Galebreaker LTD - Table 69

Environex, Inc - Table 54

Exponential Power - Table 21

eQuorum - Table 33

Feguson Industrial - Table 34

Frenzelit Inc. - Table 84

EvapTech, Inc. - Table 39

Flow Control Group - Table 1 & 2

Freudenberg Filtration Technologies LP - Table 71

GAI Consultants, Inc. - Table 57
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Robert Vandenabeele robert.vandenabeele@thegesa.com 954-294-6599
John Alcorn john.alcorn@thegesa.com 941-769-5265
Alex Babu alex.babu@thegesa.com
Enrique Gonzalez Enrique.gonzalez@thegesa.com

Jason Sobotik jsobotik@groomeindustrial.com 281-702-3438
Sam Sobotik ssobotik@groomeindustrial.com 201-787-2209

Jenna Teesdale jenna@gulfturbineusa.com 205-767-1636
Joseph Mitchell jmitchell@gulfturbineusa.com 908-303-6610
Jonathan Teesdale teesdale@gulfturbineusa.com 205-765-8042
Ty Brumley tbrumley@gulfturbineusa.com 843-453-2548

Emily Myrphy emily.murphy@gutor.com 346-479-0884
Gabriel Ojeda gabriel.ojeda@gutor.com 713-503-2549

Bill Harrod bill.harrod@h2oinnovation.com 312-459-7683
Jerry Tegels gerald.tegels@h2oinnovation.com 515-249-9637

Robert Hopwood rhopwood@hpienergy.com 713-457-7549
Martin Marsh mmarsh@hpienergy.com 713-320-8644

Craig Dube CDube@hrstinc.com 207-478-8865
Patrick Walker PWalker@hrstinc.com 813-810-5957

Angie Vruno avruno@hydroinc.com 630-936-5492
Jim Mattia jmattia@hydroinc.com 312-738-3000
Angelo Miller amiller@hydroinc.com

HRST, Inc. - Table 11

Groome Industrial Service Group - Table 7

Gutor Electronic - Table 73

Hydro, Inc. - Table 29

HPI Energy Services, LLC - Table 42

H2O Innovation - Table 86

GESA - Table 58

Gulf Turbine Services - Table 23
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BP Oncale bp@IAFDinc.com 713-447-3133
Steven Hood shood@IAFDinc.com 281-701-4551

Mike Strom mike.strom@integratedglobal.com 804-910-1674
Ed Griffith ed.griffith@integratedglobal.com 832-712-8209

Christopher Bourguignon cbourguignon@itsyourit.com 518-731-9766
Jared Trafton jtrafton@itsyourit.com 518-731-9766

Chad Reyburn chadreyburn@jolietelectricmotors.com 815-341-0862
Howard Penrose hpenrose@motordocllc.com
Akane Murkoshi amurakoshi@jolietelectricmotors.com 815-763-1863

Brent Erickson brent.erickson@koenigengr.com 864-356-4655
Tim Connor tim.connor@koenigengr.com 610-324-8190

James Shim james@ktekintl.com 503-524-0315

Tracy Willis Tracy.Willis@leakdetect.com 410-365-5792

jeff Chapin jchapin@liburditurbine.com 704-230-2510
Doug Nagy dnagy@liburdi.com 905-689-0734

Randy Charboneau rcharboneau@mdaturbines.com 518-416-2712
Spencer Hamilton shamilton@mdaturbines.com 518-410-3047
Jerry Hill ghill@mdaturbines.com 210-381-3677

Chevonne Rowe chevonne.rowe@naes.com 425-270-6524

Koenig Engineering Inc - Table 26

Industrial Air Flow Dynamics Inc. - Table 80

Joliet Electric Motors, LLC - Table 5

Leak Detection Services, Inc. - Table 55

LIBURDI TURBINE SERVICES INC. - Table 72

MD&A - Table 62

Integrated Global Services (IGS) - Table 75

NAES Corporation-NSS - Table 25

intelligent technology solutions, inc. - Table 89

K-tek international - Table 53
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Matthew Schreckengost matt.schreckengost@naes.com 412-889-6761

Scott McLaughlin SCOTT.MCLAUGHLIN@ECOLAB.COM 904-864-8426
Conor Leftwich conor.leftwich@ecolab.com 804-382-2491

Jamal Lahlali jlahlali@national-electric-coil.com 832-655-4458
Howard Moudy hmoudy@national-electric-coil.com 724-787-4967
Eddie Yates eyates@national-electric-coil.com 325-588-5322

Lynda Bartlett lynda.bartlett@nederman.com 803 392 1227
Carolyn Seckinger carolyn.seckinger@nederman.com 803 392 1241
Joe Lippard jlippard@pneumafil.com 704-398-7906

Lou Rivera lrivera@aldeninvestmentgroup.com 716-276-1222

Rhonda Rogers rhonda.rogers@orrprotection.com 404-583-4189
Chuck Hatfield chuck.hatfield@orrprotection.com 404-323-2891

Paul Barron paul.barron@parker.com 513-646-3656
Mohammad Alananbeh mohammad.alananbeh@parker.com 947-267-1033

Craig Springford cspringford@petrotechinc.com 618-979-8034
Kevin Munns kmunns@petrotechinc.com 860-428-3428

Abel Salazer abel.salazar@pess.com 408-813-4800
Jorge Olmedo jorge.olmedo@pess.com

John Baciak jbaciak@pfeinc.net 734-595-8400
Michelle Ozeranic

Power Engineering Services and Solutions, Inc. - Table 31

Petrotech, Inc. - Table 47

North Park/Alden Investment Group - Table 28

NATIONAL ELECTRIC COIL - Table 32

ORR Protection Systems, Inc. - Table 88

PowerFlow Engineering - Table 93

Nederman Pneumafil - Table 15

Nalco Water - Table 44

NAES Power Contractors - Table 50

Parker - Table 46
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Mike Lake mike.lake@powerservicesgroup.com 239-777-0256
Josh Zohner josh.zohner@powerservicesgroup.com 314-322-2254
Randy Curtiss randy.curtiss@airco-inc.com 612-310-5788

Bobbi Monacelli Bmonacelli@premiumplantservices.com 973-670-9050
Mark Parenteau
Jeremy Williams

Jessie Pierce j.pierce@prosafetyandrescue.com 661-706-8212

Robert Aponte robert.aponte@us.psm.com 919-815-2102
Mark Husak mark.husak@us.psm.com 864-414-2440

Bryan Miller Bryan.Miller@RATTLIR.com 724-783-3900

Stacy Wilson stacy.wilson@retubeco.com 423-702-2204
Christian Varner christian.varner@retubeco.com 423-702-2219

Bill Beese bbeese@rmsenergy.com 330-491-6190
Cliff Norris
Michael Lefoldt
Tanner Durr
Steve Davis
Mike Rens
Shey Oliver

Stephen (Steve) Egelhoff steve.egelhoff@rochem-fyrewash.com 203-994-3307
Alex Hofer alex.hofer@rochem-fyrewash.com 260-750-5729
Bill Scott bill.scott@rochem-fyrewash.com 346-872-8040

Premium plant services - Table 79

RMS Energy Co. LLC - Table 45

RATTLIR - Table 96

Power services group - Table 13

RetubeCo, Inc. - Table 66

Pro Safety & Rescue, Inc - Table 27

Rochem Fyrewash Inc. - Table 18

PSM - Table 41
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Laquinnia (LQ) Lawson Jr llawson@schock-mfg.com 918-691-3096
Rocck Mallory

Bill Gretta bill@scr-nox.com 908-303-4123

Rick Boudrow rick.boudrow@factecser.com 508-523-4701
Jeff Mannis 

Jonathan Hofer Jonathan.Hofer@skf.com 715-697-0424
Beer Bains Beer.Bains@skf.com 403-818-2701

Craig Rowe craig.rowe@spx.com 913-515-1578
Michelle Tindall michelle.tindall@spx.com

Jorge Cadena jorgec@starturbine.com 678-528-3551
Donna Rambin donna@starturbine.com 740-361-5243

Wade Day wade.day@sticems.com 479-637-2696
John Hall john.hall@sticems.com 512-395-5701

Rich Bailey rich.bailey@sulzer.com 856-981-3800
Ernest Raeuber Ernest.Raeuber@sulzer.com 856 295 3414

Shaun Hauser shaun.hauser@sulzer.com 832-291-4666
Phillip Reeves phillip.reeves@sulzer.com 407-739-5452
Jacob Smith jacob.smith@sulzer.com 281-615-1509
Leah Bickley leah.bickley@sulzer.com 346-499-3820

SPX Cooling Tech - Table 70

SCR Solutions LLC - Table 98

Sigma C Power Services - Table 81

STI CEMS - Table 83

STAR Turbine, LLC - Table 20

Sulzer - Table 77

SKF USA Inc. - Table 35

Schock Manufacturing, LLC - Table 51

Sulzer Turbo Services Houston Inc. - Table 78
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Scott Schreeg sschreeg@svi-industrial.com 219-380-9267
Steve Dumm sdumm@entechproducts.com 742-422-3641
Al Davis a.davis@altamllc.com

Shawn Gowatski s.gowatski@testex-ndt.com 724-331-2784

Eric Tsai eric.tsai@tetra-eng.com 860-573-5288
Alexandria Wholey alexandria.wholey@tetra-eng.com 860-597-9222

Chris Pettitt cpettitt@tf-companies.com 832-998-5484
Matt Johnson mjohnson@tf-companies.com 713-471-7853

Jeremy Four jeremy4@turbineops.com 281-806-8132
Luke Wooster luke@turbineops.com 281-881-4962
Kaden Wooster Kaden.Wooster@turbineops.com 832-622-6886

Mark Vogel Mark.vogel@torishimapump.com 269-589-5558
Mark Williams Mack.Williams@torishimapump.com 508-981-4863
Rocky Anderson rocky.anderson@torishimapump.com

Bobby Brister bobby.brister@trinityturbine.com 281-330-9216
Roger Ford roger.ford@trinityturbine.com 346-328-1580

Bharat Sangli bharat.sangli@triveniturbines.us 832-475-7049
Jim Turner jim.turner@triveniturbines.us 512-639-0936
Jason Roberson jason.roberson@triveniturbines.us 912-580-6401

Donna Schulz dschulz@ttsenergyservices.com 407-947-2860
Frank Hoegler fhoegler@ttsenergyservices.com 407-902-1344
Patrick Begley pbegley@ttsenergyservices.com 407-810-8997
Tony Thornton tthornton@ttsenergyservices.com

TRIVENI TURBINES AMERICAS INC - Table 60

SVI BREMCO - Table 94

Torishima Service Solutions of Mi - Table 64

TF Companies - Table 12

TTS Energy Services - Table 17

TesTex, Inc. - Table 36

TOPS Field Services LLC - Table 92

Trinity Turbine Technology, LP - Table 24

Tetra Engineering Group, Inc. - Table 22
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Jeff Hogge jhogge@turbinepros.com 219-510-3362
Mike Skoug mskoug@turbinepros.com 952-288-6612

Tina Hogue thogue@uecu.org 484-388-0582
Paula Simmons psimmons@uecu.org 484-388-0615

Jordan Janes jjanes@vectorsystems-usa.com 972-369-2551
Mike Frazee mfrazee@vectorsystems-usa.com 936-537-4794

Stacy Willis stacy.willis@veolia.com 256 605 7895
Todd Langford todd.langford@veolia.com 239-203-6012
Tom Wozniak thomas.wozniak@veolia.com 814-341-4527

Steve Moore stevemoore@briggs-valcon.com 804-334-2519
Michael Flaherty mflaherty@vestravalve.com 617-592-9132
Jonathan jones JJones@vestravalve.com 832-499-1812
Michael Hunt Mhunt@vestravalve.com 713-366-1118

Scott Pimental spimental@babcockpower.com 704-430-9488
Rhonda Poulter rpoulter@babcockpower.com 303-489-3598

Russ Robinson Russell@visitvoom.com 407-488-0444
Steven Robinson Steven@visitvoom.com 407-488-0444

Voom, LLC - Table 3

Vogt Power International - Table 74

Vestra Valve - Table 101

UECU - Table 16

Vector Systems, INC - Table 52

Veolia - Table 67

TurbinePROs - Table 6
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